
SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA    -    Open Strana 1 z 1

RUN - UP
Praha - 02.09.2011

14 PERNICA Jan1 1:02.69 0:00.00OM 1

6 NOVOTNÝ Radek2 1:05.45 0:02.76OM 2

19 PAVLIŠTA Vít3 1:05.82 0:03.13OM 3

18 SEKYROVÁ Ivana4 1:11.65 0:08.96OZ 1

3 ŠATROVÁ Dana5 1:12.64 0:09.95OZ 2

10 MALÍK Roman6 1:14.58 0:11.89OM 4

12 ŠUSTR Jan7 1:16.34 0:13.65OM 5

17 ZAHÁLKOVÁ Pavla8 1:16.68 0:13.99OZ 3

22 PETŘÍK Adam9 1:19.06 0:16.37OM 6

27 KORANDA IVO10 1:19.25 0:16.56OM 7

25 ŠUSTROVÁ MARKÉTA11 1:24.52 0:21.83OZ 4

31 KALENSKÝ Tomáš12 1:30.75 0:28.06OM 8

4 MRÁČEK Michal13 1:35.92 0:33.23OM 9

13 RUDOLF Rudolf14 1:36.57 0:33.88OM 10

16 MICHAL Vojt ěch15 1:36.92 0:34.23OM 11

1 JAREŠOVÁ Tereza16 1:42.88 0:40.19OZ 5

8 PEŠANOVÁ Kateřina17 1:45.57 0:42.88OZ 6

5 MAROUŠKOVÁ Lucie18 1:45.74 0:43.05OZ 7

15 ŠTEFANKOVÁ Adéla19 1:46.13 0:43.44OZ 8

11 HODKOVA Denisa20 1:52.55 0:49.86OZ 9

37 LUKEŠ Zden ěk21 1:53.90 0:51.21OM 12

35 VRBATOVÁ Barbora22 1:54.38 0:51.69OZ 10

20 KALOUSEK Milan23 1:59.56 0:56.87OM 13

2 KOLANDOVÁ Nikola24 2:24.21 1:21.52OZ 11

timing + data processing realized by



SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA    -    Finále   -   Muži Strana 1 z 1

RUN - UP
Praha - 02.09.2011

450 LOBODZINSKI Piotr1 2:23.84 0:00.00MM 1

447 ČELKO Tomáš2 2:24.66 0:00.82MM 2

436 OLEJNÍ ČEK Lukáš3 2:29.18 0:05.34MM 3

448 SWOATKOWSKI Bartosz4 2:29.23 0:05.39MM 4

449 GARE Enrico5 2:34.03 0:10.19MM 5

446 ONDRÁŠEK Pavel6 2:34.07 0:10.23MJ 1

443 NOVOTNÝ Viktor7 2:35.67 0:11.83MM 6

445 BARTŮNĚK Michal8 2:40.88 0:17.04MJ 2

442 MAJCEN Rolf9 2:48.12 0:24.28MS 1

441 ZAHRÁDKA Tomáš10 2:48.58 0:24.74MS 2

440 CINK Martin11 2:50.88 0:27.04MJ 3

437 CALDA Vladimír12 2:53.28 0:29.44MJ 4

438 VANĚK Jakub13 2:55.49 0:31.65MJ 5

435 BÁRTA Jaroslav14 2:58.71 0:34.87MM 7

434 REKTOR Antonín15 3:01.96 0:38.12MM 8

432 PAVLIŠTA David16 3:02.23 0:38.39MM 9

433 HOLUB Nikola17 3:04.39 0:40.55MJ 6

431 KADLAS Jan18 3:05.12 0:41.28MM 10

427 JANOŠÍK Richard19 3:07.18 0:43.34MM 11

444 TAKAČ Petr20 3:09.10 0:45.26MM 12

428 MARUŠKA Jind řich21 3:12.17 0:48.33MM 13

439 NOVÁK Lukáš22 3:12.35 0:48.51MM 14

429 NESVADBA Matěj23 3:12.74 0:48.90MM 15

426 ŽABÍ ČEK Václav24 3:33.19 1:09.35MS 3

timing + data processing realized by



SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA    -    Finále   -   Ženy Strana 1 z 1

RUN - UP
Praha - 02.09.2011

425 KRCHOVÁ Zuzana1 3:02.39 0:00.00ZZ 1

424 KUŘÍKOVÁ Petra2 3:05.43 0:03.04ZJ 1

422 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Lenka3 3:26.55 0:24.16ZZ 2

421 KORJENKOVÁ Aneta4 3:37.12 0:34.73ZZ 3

423 NOVOTNÁ Michaela5 3:41.46 0:39.07ZJ 2

timing + data processing realized by



SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Finále Strana 1 z 2

RUN - UP
Praha - 02.09.2011

Junio ři

446 ONDRÁŠEK Pavel1 2:34.07 0:00.00MJ 1

445 BARTŮNĚK Michal2 2:40.88 0:06.81MJ 2

440 CINK Martin3 2:50.88 0:16.81MJ 3

437 CALDA Vladimír4 2:53.28 0:19.21MJ 4

438 VANĚK Jakub5 2:55.49 0:21.42MJ 5

433 HOLUB Nikola6 3:04.39 0:30.32MJ 6

Muži

450 LOBODZINSKI Piotr1 2:23.84 0:00.00MM 1

447 ČELKO Tomáš2 2:24.66 0:00.82MM 2

436 OLEJNÍ ČEK Lukáš3 2:29.18 0:05.34MM 3

448 SWOATKOWSKI Bartosz4 2:29.23 0:05.39MM 4

449 GARE Enrico5 2:34.03 0:10.19MM 5

443 NOVOTNÝ Viktor6 2:35.67 0:11.83MM 6

435 BÁRTA Jaroslav7 2:58.71 0:34.87MM 7

434 REKTOR Antonín8 3:01.96 0:38.12MM 8

432 PAVLIŠTA David9 3:02.23 0:38.39MM 9

431 KADLAS Jan10 3:05.12 0:41.28MM 10

427 JANOŠÍK Richard11 3:07.18 0:43.34MM 11

444 TAKAČ Petr12 3:09.10 0:45.26MM 12

428 MARUŠKA Jind řich13 3:12.17 0:48.33MM 13

439 NOVÁK Lukáš14 3:12.35 0:48.51MM 14

429 NESVADBA Matěj15 3:12.74 0:48.90MM 15

Senio ři

442 MAJCEN Rolf1 2:48.12 0:00.00MS 1

441 ZAHRÁDKA Tomáš2 2:48.58 0:00.46MS 2

426 ŽABÍ ČEK Václav3 3:33.19 0:45.07MS 3

timing + data processing realized by



SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Finále Strana 2 z 2

RUN - UP
Praha - 02.09.2011

Juniorky

424 KUŘÍKOVÁ Petra1 3:05.43 0:00.00ZJ 1

423 NOVOTNÁ Michaela2 3:41.46 0:36.03ZJ 2

Ženy

425 KRCHOVÁ Zuzana1 3:02.39 0:00.00ZZ 1

422 ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Lenka2 3:26.55 0:24.16ZZ 2

421 KORJENKOVÁ Aneta3 3:37.12 0:34.73ZZ 3

timing + data processing realized by


